
107 Filbert Street, Roselle Park NJ 07204 
Phone 908-241-5533    

Email ucbowling@verizon.net    Website ucbowling.com  

 

          

                                                UNION COUNTY NJ  
                                                                                                                     USBC 

 

2019-2020 Officers and Directors 
 

President Charlie Dekowski 25 Gesner Street Linden 07036 908-486-9031 pba1807@comcast.net 2020 

1st VP Wilford Young 109 Schley Street Newark 07112 973-207-3868 WYoung@NPS.K12.NJ.US 2021 

2nd VP Rich Regan 122 E. Golf Ave 
South 
Plainfield  

07080 908-285-0663 raregan@hotmail.com 2020 

Sgt at 
Arms 

Rivers, Edwina 1712 Park Street Rahway 07065 908-494-6614 Miss_wina@yahoo.com 2021 

   

Director Balmann, Michael 
1520 Long 
Meadow 

Mountainside 07092 908-591-3755 mbalmann@pinnllc.com 2020 

Director Campanelli, James 
1119 Donna 
Court 

Linden 07036 908-370-8609 Jim.campanelli@gmail.com  2020 

Director Ilg, Joseph 67 Chelsea Circle Flemington 08822 908-968-3688 Joe116@comcast.net 2020 
Director       2020 

Director Marcotullio, Karen 
35 N. 
Washington Ave 

Colonia 07067 732-381-4994 Kmarco529@aol.com 2021 

Director Best, Angela  32 E. 16th Street Bayonne 07002 201-532-3830 Angelabest300@gmail.com 2021 

Director        

Director Specht, Frank A 512 Niles Street Elizabeth 07202 908-355-4347 Mrpresident2@optonline.net 2020 

Director Francis Milanes 232 Grove Street Woodbridge  07095 (908) 451-5297 Francis.milanes630@gmail.com 2021 

Director Randel Hernandez 
1350 S. Wood 
Avenue 

Linden 07036 (856) 649-6222 Rlhk87@gmail.com 2021 

Director Clinton Ward 
1031 Charles 
Street, Apt. 1 

Linden 07036 908-531-8633 topdawggz@aol.com 2020 

        

A.M. Karen Marcotullio 
35 N. 
Washington Ave 

Colonia 07067 732-381-4994 Kmarco529@aol.com  

Office Hours 

Monday, Wednesday and Friday 5:30 pm to 7:30 pm  Saturdays 10:00 am to 12:00 pm 

mailto:ucbowling@verizon.net
mailto:pba1807@comcast.net
mailto:topdawggz@aol.com

